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ascc.uk.com/donate

Donate online

EID DAY
Fajr Jama’ah - 5:40 am

EID SALAAH
1st Jama’ah - 6:30 am

2nd Jama’ah - 10:00 am

3rd Jama’ah - 10:45am

Please park on Short Lane

Intention for starting the fast

Wa bisawmi ghadinn nawaiytu min shahri 
ramadan

I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in 
the month of Ramadan

وََبِِصََوْْمِِ غََدٍٍ نَّوََّيْتُُْ مِِنْْ شََهْْرِِ رَمَََضََانََ لَّلاهُُّمَّّ اِنِِّىى لَكَََ صُُمْْتُُ وََبِِكََ مانْْتُُ وََعََليْْكََ تَوََكَّّلتُُ وََ عََلى رِِزْقِِْكََ اَفَْطَْرَْتُُْ 

Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika aamantu wa alayka tawakkaltu 
wa ala rizq-ika-aftartu

O Allah! I fasted for You and I believe in You and I put my trust in 
You and I break my fast with Your sustenance

Dua (Prayer) at the End of the Fast

Masjid
Nuh

JUMU’AH 

March: 12:35 pm and 1:20 pm

April: 1:30 pm and 2:30 pm

RAMADAN APPEAL 
£150K IN 30 DAYS*
Rasulullah (sallallahu ‘alayhi wa 

sallam) said:
“The best charity is that given in 

Ramadan” (Tirmidhi)

"Charity does not decrease wealth" 
(Muslim)

Please help us hit the £150k target 
in these blessed days of Ramadan.

Construction Work 
General Maintenance

Ongoing running costs

CAR SALES | SERVICE | MOT | BODY REPAIR
594-596 LONDON ROAD - ASHFORD- SURREY- TW15 3AF

www.hcl-ltd.com
0204 854 9000

HESTON CARS LONDON LIMITED

ALL DISCOUNTED AMOUNTS WILL
BE DONATED TO THE MASJID*

*Offer excludes car sales

HESTON CARS 
LONDON LIMITED
CAR SALES | SERVICE | MOT | BODY REPAIR

594-596 LONDON ROAD
ASHFORD
SURREY TW15 3AF

www.hcl-ltd.com

0204 854 9000

ALL DISCOUNTED 
AMOUNTS WILL BE 
DONATED TO THE MASJID*

*Offer excludes car sales

10%

Sadaqatul Fitr (Fitrana) 
£4 per person
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Mon 11 Mar

Tue 12 Mar

Wed 13 Mar

Thu 14 Mar

Fri 15 Mar

Sat 16 Mar

Sun 17 Mar

Mon 18 Mar

Tue 19 Mar

Wed 20 Mar

Thu 21 Mar

Fri 22 Mar

Sat  23 Mar

Sun 24 Mar

Mon 25 Mar

Tue 26 Mar

Wed 27 Mar

Thu 28 Mar

Fri 29 Mar

Sat 30 Mar

Sun 31 Mar

Mon 1 Apr

Tue 2 Apr

Wed 3 Apr

Thu 4 Apr

Fri 5 Apr

Sat 6 Apr

Sun 7 Apr

Mon 8 Apr

Tue 9 Apr
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